
Case 09-E-0428
Historical Capital Structure Profile Exhibit___(FP-2)
As of March 31, 2009 Page 1 of 2
($ millions)

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11
(C2 + C3) (C1 - C4) (C11 - C8)

Adj to Staff Adjusted
Rational Staff Adjusted Staff Adjusted Reflect Chgs Con Edison

CEI, Inc. O&R Utility Non-Utility Non-Utility Con Edison O&R thru end of RY(Avg Rate Year)
Assets
Utility Plant (Original Cost)

Electric $17,717 $16,679 $1,038 $17,717 $0 $0
Gas 3,763 3,336 428 3,764 -1 -1
Steam 1,869 1,869 0 1,869 0 0
General 1,844 1,696 148 1,844 0 0
Total Utility Plant 25,193 23,580 1,614 25,194 -1 -1
Less:  Accumulated Depreciation 5,164 4,715 449 5,164 0 0
Net Plant 20,029 18,865 1,165 20,030 -1 -1
Construction Work in Progress 1,156 1,104 52 1,156 0 0

Net Utility Plant 21,185 19,969 1,217 21,186 -1 -1
Non-Utility Plant 21 10 0 10 11 11
Net Plant 21,206 19,979 1,217 21,196 10 10
Total Current Assets 3,748 3,132 321 3,453 295 295
Investments 349 88 8 96 253 253
Total Def.Chgs, Reg Assets and Noncurr Assets 8,921 7,825 609 8,434 487 487
Total Assets $34,224 $31,024 $2,155 $33,179 $1,045 $1,045

Capitalization and Liabilities Staff
Capitalization Adjusted

Common Shareholders' Equity $9,737 $9,025 $480 $9,505 $232 $335 $8,927 $475 $591 $9,518
Preferred Stock 213 213 0 213 0 0 213 0 213
Long-term Debt (incl Curr Mat) 10,462 9,718 418 10,136 330 223 9,816 423 $205 10,021

Total Capitalization 20,412 18,956 898 19,854 558 558 18,956 898 19,752

Total Noncurrent Liabilities 5,340 4,651 582 5,233 107 107
Total Current Liabilities(excl Curr Mat) 2,349 1,800 324 2,124 221 221
Total Def Credits and Regulatory Liabilities 6,123 5,617 351 5,968 155 155
Total Capitalization and Liabilities $34,224 $31,024 $2,155 $33,179 $1,041 $1,041

Customer Deposit Total: 268 253 15 268 0 0 253 15 8 253
(Included in Current Liabilities)

Long-Term Debt: 50.6% 50.6% 45.8% 50.4% 59.1% 40.0% 51.1% 46.3% 50.1%
Preferred Stock: 1.0% 1.1% 0.0% 1.1% 0.0% 0.0% 1.1% 0.0% 1.1%

Customer Deposit: 1.3% 1.3% 1.6% 1.3% 0.0% 0.0% 1.3% 1.6% 1.3%
Common Equity: 47.1% 47.0% 52.6% 47.2% 41.6% 60.0% 46.5% 52.0% 47.6%

103.00 95.5% 98.34

Con Edison
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Quarter End Bal Net Additions Quarter End Bal Net Additions Quarter End Bal Net Additions
03/31/09 9,073,783 9,025,760 8,927,760

net change 98,275 -14,125 -14,125
06/30/09 9,172,058 98,275 9,011,635 (14,125) 8,913,635 (14,125)

net change 154,475 218,775 218,775
09/30/09 9,326,533 154,475 9,230,410 218,775 9,132,410 218,775

net change 38,675 18,975 18,975
12/31/09 9,365,208 38,675 9,249,385 18,975 9,151,385 18,975

net change 131,791 103,091 103,091
03/31/10 9,496,999 131,791 9,352,476 103,091 9,254,476 103,091

net change 199,533 196,787 196,787
06/30/10 9,696,532 199,533 9,549,263 196,787 9,451,263 196,787

net change 168,347 163,134 163,134
09/30/10 9,864,879 168,347 9,712,397 163,134 9,614,397 163,134

net change 46,063 42,648 42,648
12/31/10 9,910,942 46,063 9,755,045 42,648 9,657,045 42,648

net change 144,794 139,742 139,742
03/31/10 10,055,736 144,794 9,894,787 139,742 9,796,787 139,742

Total Net Additions: 981,953 869,027 869,027
9,766,446 9,615,564 9,517,564

Mo End Bal Net Change Mo End Bal Net Change Mo End Bal Net Change
03/09 8,990,900 8,990,900 9,088,900
04/09 9,740,900 750,000       9,740,900 750,000         9,838,900 750,000       
05/09 9,740,900 9,740,900 9,838,900
06/09 9,465,900 (275,000)      9,465,900 (275,000)        9,563,900 (275,000)      
07/09 9,465,900 9,465,900 9,563,900
08/09 9,465,900 9,465,900 9,563,900
09/09 9,465,900 9,465,900 9,563,900
10/09 9,465,900 9,465,900 9,563,900
11/09 9,465,900 9,465,900 9,563,900
12/09 9,915,900 450,000       9,575,900 110,000         9,673,900 110,000       
01/10 9,915,900 9,575,900 9,673,900
02/10 9,915,900 9,575,900 9,673,900
03/10 9,915,900 9,575,900 9,673,900
04/10 9,915,900 9,575,900 9,673,900
05/10 9,590,900 (325,000)      9,850,900 275,000         9,948,900 275,000       
06/10 9,590,900 9,850,900 9,948,900
07/10 9,590,900 9,850,900 9,948,900
08/10 10,440,900 850,000 9,850,900 9,948,900
09/10 10,140,900 (300,000) 9,920,900 70,000 10,018,900 70,000
10/10 10,140,900 9,920,900 10,018,900
11/10 10,140,900 9,920,900 10,018,900
12/10 10,470,900 330,000 10,170,900 250,000 10,268,900 250,000
01/11 10,470,900 10,170,900 10,268,900
02/11 10,470,900 10,170,900 10,268,900
03/11 10,470,900 10,170,900 10,268,900

Total Net Additions: 1,480,000 1,180,000 1,180,000
10,103,977 9,923,208 10,021,208

New Debt Issues: 2,580,000 2,280,000 2,280,000

CON EDISON EQUITY FORECAST

13-Point Avg

Con Edison: Pre-filed Con Edison: Preliminary Update Staff Adjusted

Staff Adjusted

CON EDISON LONG TERM DEBT FORECAST

13-Point Avg

Con Edison: Pre-filed Con Edison: Preliminary Update


